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Garant Staier 2025
Tallinn, 1/2/2025

Event 1 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
01/02/2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and older

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 9:06.87 665
100m: 1:02.61 1:02.61 300m: 3:19.57 1:08.78 500m: 5:38.09 1:09.04 700m: 7:57.98 1:10.19
200m: 2:10.79 1:08.18 400m: 4:29.05 1:09.48 600m: 6:47.79 1:09.70 800m: 9:06.87 1:08.89

2. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 9:35.00 572
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 300m: 3:32.84 1:12.02 500m: 5:58.33 1:12.82 700m: 8:24.11 1:12.86
200m: 2:20.82 1:12.92 400m: 4:45.51 1:12.67 600m: 7:11.25 1:12.92 800m: 9:35.00 1:10.89

3. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 9:45.52 542
100m: 1:06.41 1:06.41 300m: 3:33.24 1:13.44 500m: 6:02.31 1:15.28 700m: 8:33.37 1:16.27
200m: 2:19.80 1:13.39 400m: 4:47.03 1:13.79 600m: 7:17.10 1:14.79 800m: 9:45.52 1:12.15

4. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 9:55.98 514
100m: 1:10.49 1:10.49 300m: 3:40.39 1:15.40 500m: 6:11.78 1:15.64 700m: 8:42.29 1:14.87
200m: 2:24.99 1:14.50 400m: 4:56.14 1:15.75 600m: 7:27.42 1:15.64 800m: 9:55.98 1:13.69

5. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 10:39.27 416
100m: 1:13.42 1:13.42 300m: 3:55.81 1:22.07 500m: 6:39.44 1:21.35 700m: 9:22.30 1:21.35
200m: 2:33.74 1:20.32 400m: 5:18.09 1:22.28 600m: 8:00.95 1:21.51 800m: 10:39.27 1:16.97

6. FELDMAN, Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Garant 11:02.74 373
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 300m: 3:59.85 1:23.83 500m: 6:50.80 1:25.82 700m: 9:41.04 1:25.59
200m: 2:36.02 1:20.72 400m: 5:24.98 1:25.13 600m: 8:15.45 1:24.65 800m: 11:02.74 1:21.70

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 9:53.09 521
100m: 1:11.18 1:11.18 300m: 3:43.36 1:15.89 500m: 6:15.05 1:15.68 700m: 8:43.72 1:13.80
200m: 2:27.47 1:16.29 400m: 4:59.37 1:16.01 600m: 7:29.92 1:14.87 800m: 9:53.09 1:09.37

2. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 9:55.11 516
100m: 1:08.06 1:08.06 300m: 3:35.54 1:14.70 500m: 6:07.48 1:16.31 700m: 8:40.94 1:16.16
200m: 2:20.84 1:12.78 400m: 4:51.17 1:15.63 600m: 7:24.78 1:17.30 800m: 9:55.11 1:14.17

3. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 9:57.65 509
100m: 1:11.62 1:11.62 300m: 3:41.87 1:15.11 500m: 6:13.13 1:15.57 700m: 8:44.09 1:15.34
200m: 2:26.76 1:15.14 400m: 4:57.56 1:15.69 600m: 7:28.75 1:15.62 800m: 9:57.65 1:13.56

4. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 10:08.99 481
100m: 1:10.13 1:10.13 300m: 3:41.30 1:16.45 500m: 6:16.35 1:17.46 700m: 8:53.03 1:18.07
200m: 2:24.85 1:14.72 400m: 4:58.89 1:17.59 600m: 7:34.96 1:18.61 800m: 10:08.99 1:15.96

5. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 10:12.66 473
100m: 1:10.47 1:10.47 300m: 3:43.40 1:16.87 500m: 6:19.30 1:18.31 700m: 8:55.60 1:17.62
200m: 2:26.53 1:16.06 400m: 5:00.99 1:17.59 600m: 7:37.98 1:18.68 800m: 10:12.66 1:17.06

6. VARNIK, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 10:13.91 470
100m: 1:07.57 1:07.57 300m: 3:39.55 1:16.52 500m: 6:16.46 1:19.14 700m: 8:56.72 1:20.51
200m: 2:23.03 1:15.46 400m: 4:57.32 1:17.77 600m: 7:36.21 1:19.75 800m: 10:13.91 1:17.19

7. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 10:19.37 457
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53 300m: 3:46.36 1:18.60 500m: 6:22.61 1:18.48 700m: 9:01.23 1:19.24
200m: 2:27.76 1:17.23 400m: 5:04.13 1:17.77 600m: 7:41.99 1:19.38 800m: 10:19.37 1:18.14

2011 and younger

1. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 10:11.38 476
100m: 1:10.30 1:10.30 300m: 3:43.60 1:16.43 500m: 6:18.40 1:17.43 700m: 8:55.21 1:18.62
200m: 2:27.17 1:16.87 400m: 5:00.97 1:17.37 600m: 7:36.59 1:18.19 800m: 10:11.38 1:16.17

2. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 10:30.73 433
100m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 300m: 3:45.34 1:17.46 500m: 6:27.01 1:21.31 700m: 9:11.51 1:23.03
200m: 2:27.88 1:16.11 400m: 5:05.70 1:20.36 600m: 7:48.48 1:21.47 800m: 10:30.73 1:19.22
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Garant Staier 2025
Tallinn, 1/2/2025

Event 1, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

3. ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 10:42.19 410
100m: 1:15.39 1:15.39 300m: 3:58.64 1:22.03 500m: 6:41.48 1:21.47 700m: 9:24.56 1:21.49
200m: 2:36.61 1:21.22 400m: 5:20.01 1:21.37 600m: 8:03.07 1:21.59 800m: 10:42.19 1:17.63

4. LABZINA, Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 10:43.96 407
100m: 1:16.35 1:16.35 300m: 3:59.45 1:20.80 500m: 6:41.82 1:21.54 700m: 9:25.66 1:22.05
200m: 2:38.65 1:22.30 400m: 5:20.28 1:20.83 600m: 8:03.61 1:21.79 800m: 10:43.96 1:18.30

5. KUZNETSOVA, Chantal-Fortuna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 10:45.21 405
100m: 1:13.14 1:13.14 300m: 3:54.92 1:21.61 500m: 6:39.98 1:22.25 700m: 9:26.70 1:23.28
200m: 2:33.31 1:20.17 400m: 5:17.73 1:22.81 600m: 8:03.42 1:23.44 800m: 10:45.21 1:18.51

6. ROBIKOV, Jana 13 Spordiklubi Garant 11:19.87 346
100m: 1:19.35 1:19.35 300m: 4:15.97 1:28.60 500m: 7:09.28 1:26.47 700m: 9:59.54 1:25.09
200m: 2:47.37 1:28.02 400m: 5:42.81 1:26.84 600m: 8:34.45 1:25.17 800m: 11:19.87 1:20.33

7. OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 11:20.56 345
100m: 1:20.40 1:20.40 300m: 4:13.32 1:25.93 500m: 7:05.73 1:25.81 700m: 9:59.78 1:26.03
200m: 2:47.39 1:26.99 400m: 5:39.92 1:26.60 600m: 8:33.75 1:28.02 800m: 11:20.56 1:20.78

8. IGNATOVA, Valeria 11 Spordiklubi Garant 11:25.20 338
100m: 1:18.94 1:18.94 300m: 4:11.85 1:27.42 500m: 7:05.51 1:26.26 700m: 10:00.92 1:27.56
200m: 2:44.43 1:25.49 400m: 5:39.25 1:27.40 600m: 8:33.36 1:27.85 800m: 11:25.20 1:24.28

9. PETROVA, Diana 11 Spordiklubi Garant 11:42.16 314
100m: 1:16.94 1:16.94 300m: 4:17.62 1:31.48 500m: 7:20.40 1:31.79 700m: 10:19.41 1:27.34
200m: 2:46.14 1:29.20 400m: 5:48.61 1:30.99 600m: 8:52.07 1:31.67 800m: 11:42.16 1:22.75

10. KOLISTRATOVA, Ilva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 11:42.92 313
100m: 1:17.56 1:17.56 300m: 4:15.01 1:29.89 500m: 7:15.60 1:31.17 700m: 10:17.23 1:30.72
200m: 2:45.12 1:27.56 400m: 5:44.43 1:29.42 600m: 8:46.51 1:30.91 800m: 11:42.92 1:25.69

11. TIMONINA, Alisa 13 Spordiklubi Garant 11:47.15 307
100m: 1:21.93 1:21.93 300m: 4:22.61 1:30.37 500m: 7:21.89 1:30.12 700m: 10:22.82 1:29.95
200m: 2:52.24 1:30.31 400m: 5:51.77 1:29.16 600m: 8:52.87 1:30.98 800m: 11:47.15 1:24.33

12. LEVSUNOVA, Eva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 11:59.62 292
100m: 1:18.39 1:18.39 300m: 4:20.42 1:30.10 500m: 7:26.43 1:32.44 700m: 10:30.06 1:31.31
200m: 2:50.32 1:31.93 400m: 5:53.99 1:33.57 600m: 8:58.75 1:32.32 800m: 11:59.62 1:29.56

13. JEMELJANOVA, Michelle 12 Spordiklubi Garant 12:04.23 286
100m: 1:20.10 1:20.10 300m: 4:24.13 1:33.01 500m: 7:29.34 1:31.49 700m: 10:35.76 1:33.96
200m: 2:51.12 1:31.02 400m: 5:57.85 1:33.72 600m: 9:01.80 1:32.46 800m: 12:04.23 1:28.47

14. PETROTSENKOVA, Sofia 12 Spordiklubi Garant 12:09.09 280
100m: 1:15.88 1:15.88 300m: 4:21.13 1:32.73 500m: 7:29.72 1:35.22 700m: 10:39.92 1:35.52
200m: 2:48.40 1:32.52 400m: 5:54.50 1:33.37 600m: 9:04.40 1:34.68 800m: 12:09.09 1:29.17

15. LEIFER, Natali 11 Spordiklubi Garant 12:09.30 280
100m: 1:21.85 1:21.85 300m: 4:22.04 1:30.35 500m: 7:28.14 1:33.29 700m: 10:37.16 1:34.73
200m: 2:51.69 1:29.84 400m: 5:54.85 1:32.81 600m: 9:02.43 1:34.29 800m: 12:09.30 1:32.14

16. TAKTAJEVA, Sofija 13 Spordiklubi Garant 12:51.01 237
100m: 1:27.44 1:27.44 300m: 4:43.88 1:38.68 500m: 8:03.81 1:40.65 700m: 11:22.51 1:35.82
200m: 3:05.20 1:37.76 400m: 6:23.16 1:39.28 600m: 9:46.69 1:42.88 800m: 12:51.01 1:28.50

17. TSVETKOVA, Sofia 13 Spordiklubi Garant 13:02.53 227
100m: 1:24.65 1:24.65 300m: 4:42.48 1:40.58 500m: 8:04.01 1:41.02 700m: 11:22.68 1:38.08
200m: 3:01.90 1:37.25 400m: 6:22.99 1:40.51 600m: 9:44.60 1:40.59 800m: 13:02.53 1:39.85

18. AGU, Diana 13 Spordiklubi Garant 13:30.75 204
100m: 1:30.64 1:30.64 300m: 4:55.48 1:42.81 500m: 8:23.99 1:43.96 700m: 11:51.54 1:44.14
200m: 3:12.67 1:42.03 400m: 6:40.03 1:44.55 600m: 10:07.40 1:43.41 800m: 13:30.75 1:39.21

19. KOPJEVA, Evelina 14 Spordiklubi Garant 14:52.38 153
100m: 1:32.37 1:32.37 300m: 5:16.87 1:54.78 500m: 9:12.99 2:00.35 700m: 13:04.52 1:53.55
200m: 3:22.09 1:49.72 400m: 7:12.64 1:55.77 600m: 11:10.97 1:57.98 800m: 14:52.38 1:47.86


